VisuNet IXD
RM-IXD2100-19U*
PC-IXD2100-19U*
Manual
With regard to the supply of products, the current issue of the following document is applicable: The
General Terms of Delivery for Products and Services of the Electrical Industry, published by the Central
Association of the Electrical Industry (Zentralverband Elektrotechnik und Elektroindustrie (ZVEI) e.V.)
in its most recent version as well as the supplementary clause: "Expanded reservation of proprietor-

4 Appendix
4.1 Accessories
Item Number Type Code Description
548391 PEDESTAL-YK-IXD19-4-304-
TRN-N0
Yoke mount pedestal
548411 KIT-IXD-WALLMOUNT-19U Wall mount kit
548327 KIT-IXD-PM-19U Panel mount kit
548266 AG1-19S-304A-NN-NN-N0 AG1 housing
548392 KIT-IXD19-KBT1 Keyboard tray for yoke mount
548393 KIT-IXD19-KBT2 Keyboard tray for wall mount
548394 KIT-IXD19-SUNSHIELD Sunshield for yoke mount
Note
For more options and accessories, contact your local Pepperl+Fuchs sales representative.
Pepperl+Fuchs Quality
Download our latest policy here: